

CIS No. BA-1816-2018

Dharam Singh vs. State

Present: Sh. Ranjodh Singh Advocate for accused-applicant.
Sh. Vikram Kashyap Addl. PP for the State.

Trial court record not received. Same be again requisitioned

for 02.08.2018

Date of Order: 19.07.2018
Priya Phutella Stenographer-III
Next date: 02.08.2018
Purpose:

(Dr Ram Kumar Singla)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur (UID No. PB0122)